-

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION (Real name Ki	on card
NAME: OKAWA (Fumi) Mrs. Kayoshi (Kayoshi)	
HOME ADDRESS: Fenny Bey B.C.	
REGISTRATION NUMBER 19804 (2007) SEX: Pemale AGE:	
OCCUPATION: Housewife.	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	yourself or in
EMPLOYER: Self	Service Control of the
MARRIED? Tes	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Klyoshi ""	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Panny Bay B.C.	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Michiko (F) Buiko (F)	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: Fanny Bay B.C.	
AGE OF CHILDREN: 6, 10 Months '	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and part	iculars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	
	CALIFORNIA (TELEVISION CO.
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars state where policies are)	1
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)	
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)	
	OF HATCHES IN THE

and the first of the same of t	
	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY. nome
IG VNX INTEREST IN, OF	CIAE LHE NVWE VND VDDBEZZ OF ANY PERSON HAVIN
D BELS	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AN
	(uzekidsol OGNON) zedioza zed to earos
SOTE LIKOB SE. AS	Deep Day Logging Co. May send the above to
TO TOBORDA I	57th Ave. Vencouver B.C., Owner and General
	or back of the form. Biklobil
Lamosted bas eta	Left at Fanny Bay B.C. Household furniti
PERSONAL EFFECTS	EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND
FURNITURE, FIXTURES	CIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF
41/14/10/10/12/12/19/19/19 14	
	eaou
	E FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
THE BUILDING BE	
	ouou ,
ate paid)	
ner reparation and other a control	UB-TENAMIS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what da
ne regardores de la latra de la latra de	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE
	Monthly rented of \$3.00 pead up to dete non-
	Monthly rented of \$3.00 pead up to dete non-
- : aiva	NORTHCULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO What day
- : aiva	NORTHCULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH HOMETEN OF LEASE
TOTAL TOP SUITS	ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: DORUGE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE SARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH MODELLY TO AND ADDRESS: MODELLY TO AND ADDRESS: MODELLY AND ADDR
TOTAL TOP SUITS	EMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED COATION AND DESCRIPTION: SAME TO BE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: BOD DESCRIPTION: CAN TO DESC
TOTAL TOP SUITS	OCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Tenny Bey Location and to what description and description: The where and a least and and and to what description and description and a location and a least a least and a least a least and a least a leas
TOTAL TOP SUITS	EMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED COATION AND DESCRIPTION: SAME TO BE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: BOD DESCRIPTION: CAN TO DESC
TOTAL TOTAL SULPAN	SUB-TENAMIS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what describing and description. ANDLORD'S UNME AND ADDRESS: Beep Bey Loc Bey
- Carlos Constants	THE MATERIAN STATE CROPS SOWN THE WARREND OF LEASE. ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. THEN THE WARREND OF LEASE. ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. BORD BOY LONG ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. BORD BOY LONG ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. BORD BOY LONG ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. BORD BORD
TOTAL TOTAL STATE OF	TATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: TATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: TOTAL WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE. ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Deep Bey Loc CATION AND DESCRIPTION: THAT IN MARKALLY OCCUPIED TOTAL
GIVA	TATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: TOTALE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE MORENATION AND DESCRIPTION: THE STATE TO PERSON AND LORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: DOOD BOAT TO SELL TO WHICH MORENATION AND DESCRIPTION: THE STATE TO WHICH REMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED TO SELL THE STATE TO WHAT AND ANY INTEREST: THE STATE TO WHAT AND ANY INTEREST: THE STATE TO WHAT AND ANY INTEREST: THE STATE THE ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: THE STATE THE ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: THE STATE THE ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: THE STATE THE ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: THE STATE THE ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: THE STATE THE ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: THE STATE THE ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST.

INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:	
	*
MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROF	PERTY IN POSSESSION OF
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned	ed and it so, to whom
	CONTROL (S. L.
BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SE	CURITIES (State whereabouts
Bone	
	HAVE TO THE THE WAS AND AND THE PARTY OF THE
8 BANK ACCOUNTS:	
LIFE INSURANCE: \$500.00 Prudential Life Inc	
nnot remember the number of Policy and has n	ot the policy with he
0. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS	
	Harry C. C. Land M. C.
1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	nose ;
JABILITIES	
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:	
Action to English the English and Sept.	
2. TRADE DEBTS:	
REMARKS:	
REMARKS:	
REMARKS:	fully discloses all my property
REMARKS:	fully discloses all my property
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and so and indirect.	fully discloses all my property ets forth all my liabilities dir
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and so and indirect.	fully discloses all my property ets forth all my liabilities dir
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and so and indirect.	fully discloses all my property ets forth all my liabilities dir
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and so and indirect.	fully discloses all my property
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sund indirect. Dated this 28th day of March (Signature)	fully discloses all my property ets forth all my liabilities dir
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and so and indirect.	fully discloses all my property ets forth all my liabilities dire
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and so and indirect. Dated this 28th day of March (Signature)	fully discloses all my property ets forth all my liabilities dire

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	D	DATE April 5/43
Our File No. 1294		
Full Name OKAWA, Fumi (Mrs. (Surname	Kayoshi) in Block Letters)	
Registration No. 07004	ttole - Female (Check)	Age _ Feb. 23/1915
Former Address Fanny Bay, B.C.	/ 2016 Yukon St	., City
2004 Columbia St.	, City / 325	West 4th. Ave., City
Date Evacuated Sept. 12/42	Naturalized -	- Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Present Address Slocan, B.C		
W Married - Single (Check)	Name of Wife	
	Name of Husband	Kiyoshi #07003
Name of Mothe(TAKI) Kuni (Dec'd)		
Names of Children under 16		
See Husband's	Sheet	
Sequested by J. Spratt	Registered	with Custodian Yes (Yes or No
Additional Information		

LINEERY SURVEY

Tile 15, 1294 Rolling Moodal Dist. Orang. Reg. No. 07004.

This 20th research to Table Con-

This commany is continued to be in accordance with information on Tile.

Franking

Petruccy 11th, 1946.

Ette JS

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY File No. 1294 Re: (Mrs. Kiyoshi) Fumi OKAWA Reg.No. 07004. This woman declared a long list of household and personal effects. Of all the articles declared by this woman and those revealed in the file of her husband, File 11961, everything has been shipped except a heater, a range and a bamboo rack, which were sold for the net sum of \$13.57, which was credited to the account of her husband, and the following articles which are unaccounted for - 1 barrel of effects, 1 stone crock, 6 chairs, 1 washtub, 2 double edged axes and 1 complete bed with mattress. Mrs. OKAWA reported 2 Life Insurance Policies with the Prudential Life - Policy No. M4107415 on her own life and Policy No. 105661900 on the life of her daughter, Michiko. These policies were in her possession on March 30th, 1942, and did not come under the control of this office. This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file. Imachiera February 11th, 1946. FM:JS

OKAWA Pumi. No. 17004.

Life Insurance. \$500.00. Policy No. M 4 107 415. Beneficiary, husband - Kiyoshi.

Twenty Year Endowment Policy, No. 105 661 900. in the name of OKAWA Michiko, child of above.

The Prudential Insurance Company of America, Newark, New Jersey.

The papers of OKAWA Fumi were sent in on Saturday last, 28th March.

Mrs. Okawa then said she could not get the above information, but
today brought in the two Policies.

D. M. Chope.

Interpreter at Powell Street.

March 30. 1942.

11961 A 1294. February 11th, 1946. REMINDERED MAIL Mr. and Mrs. Klyoshi OKAEA, Registration Non. 07003 and 07004, Lanca Greek, B. C. Door Str and Hodges In reply to your letter of Jenuary 5th, we wish to inform you that the radio surrendered by you has been sold by this office for the not sum of \$19.76, which has been exedited to your account. The majority of the chattels declared by you was shipped to you in 1942 and 1943. The calcable articles remaining sere sold for the net sum of \$13.57, which has been credited to the account of Mr. OKAWA. Two Life Insurance Policies declared by Mrs. OKAWA did not come under the control of this office. The three Mar Sevings Certificates declared by Mr. OKAMA did not ocus under the control of this office. Inclosed herewith is Custodian's cheque for the sum of \$33.35, representing all funds standing to your credit with this office. This cheque is payable to Mr. Kiyoshi OKANA. It would appear that we have accounted for all the property of every kind left by you in the Protected Area, which vested in the Custodian and in order that you may confirm this and admostodge the attached cheque, so enclose a stemped addressed envelope for your convenience in replying. Yours truly. F. Matheson 野はよび窓 Protection Department. 1 cheque

11961 & 1294. February 12th, 1946. Br. Hatt Brown. P. O. Box 431, Cumberland, B. C. Door Sirt Res Kivoshi OKANA and Mrs. Funt OKANA. On October 7th, 1942, you reported a box heater, McLary range, a barrel of effects, a trunk, a couch and mattress, a dresser, a stone crock and 4 boxes in Royston storage, belonging to these people. On November 10th, 1942, we wrote you listing ten pieces, which Mr. OKAWA said should be at Cumberland, in addition to the articles reported by you. These were 6 chairs, 1 washtub, 2 double edged axes, and a complete double bed with mattress. At that time we asked you to try to locate these pieces and let us know whether these were on hand, We appear to have received no reply from you in connection with this. On December 20th, 1943, Mr. OKAWA sent a Custodian Release for 1 trunk packed with kitchen utensils, a dresser and 4 boxes containing kitchen utensils. We do not know whether these were shipped. The store and heater which were in storage at Cumberland, were sold on August 23rd, 1944. If the articles requested on December 20th, 1943, were shipped there still remain to be accounted for 1 barrel of effects, 1 stone crock, 6 chairs, 1 washtub, 2 double edged axes, and a complete bed with mattress. Mould you kindly let us know whether shipment was made in accordance with Custodian Release of December 20th, 1943, and also let us know what happened to the other chattels belonging to this man. Yours truly. F. Matheson. PHIJS Protection Department.